
                    

 

LINGAYA’S VIDYAPEETH 
TRANSPORT DEPARTMEN                                                            

BUS ROUTE NO.- 3F 

BUS NO.- HR38V1999                                                       
(LAXMI TOURIST BUS) 

 
 
BUS INCHARGE :-            MR. ANIL KUMAR  (9555241082) 
                                           MR. PARDEEP RAWAT (9891432684) 
  

S/NO. BOARDING POINT TIME 
 

1. AIR FORCE CUT (FBD.) 7:45 AM 

2. DABUA MODE 7:50 AM 

3. PIYALI CHOWK 7:53 AM 

4. BHOJPURI AWADHI SAMAJ (RED LIGHT) 7:55 AM 

5. NIT – 3 MASJID    (FBD.) 7:58 AM 

6. MULLA HOTEL  (FBD.) 8:00 AM 

7. CHIMNIBHAI DHARAMSHALA   (FBD.) 8:02 AM 

8. B.K CHOWK 8:05 AM 

9. NEELAM GOAL CHAKEER 8:06 AM 

10. NEELAM AJRONDA CHOWK (SSB HOSPITAL) 8:08 AM 

11. OLD FARIDABAD CHOWK 8:10 AM 

12. QRG HOSPITAL CUT 8:12 AM 

13. SEC-18 JUICE CORNER 8:14 AM 

14. MDPS CUT (NEW KHERI BRIDGE) 8:16 AM           
NO STOP 

15. AMOLIK CHOWK 8:20 AM                  
NO STOP 

16. JAAT CHOWK 8:22 AM 

17 LV  MAIN CAMPUS  8:50 AM 

 

BUS COMMUTERS SHOULD REACH RESPECTIVE STOPS 10 MINS.                                                        

BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME. 

 

 

 

 

 

LINGAYA’S 

VIDYAPEETH 

“ Choose to know “ 

 

R
s.

 1
8

,3
7

0
/-

   


